ALMA Observing Activity from 2025-08-11T17:59:00 to 2025-08-18T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

2025-08-18

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:02:04 12:57:34 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

10:45:43 12:02:00 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

2025-08-17

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:27:31 13:45:55 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of  Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

10:03:13 11:23:11 2024.1.00970.S L1544 _a_01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of  Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

08:43:17 09:54:48 2024.1.00950.S ACT-CL_J e 01_7M Resolved studies of galaxy clusters in van Marrewijk ~ EU 7-m 1
the period of most rapid cluster
growth

07:01:39 08:12:16 2024.1.00950.S ACT-CL_J e 01_7M Resolved studies of galaxy clusters in van Marrewijk  EU 7-m 1
the period of most rapid cluster
growth

05:50:52 07:01:34 2024.1.00950.S ACT-CL_J e 01_7M Resolved studies of galaxy clusters in van Marrewijk ~ EU 7-m 1
the period of most rapid cluster
growth

02:09:34 03:33:25 2024.1.00103.s SgrA_sta_a_04_7M The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil NA 7-m 4
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

2025-08-16

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:58:18 01:17:51 2024.1.00524.S J162739._a_06_7M Zooming out: Disentangling the Gupta EU 7-m 6
origins of large-scale structures
around planet-forming disks

22:28:50 23:38:57 2024.1.01440.S es0l137-0_a_06_7M Extended molecular gas in a multi-  Jachym EU 7-m 6
phase tail of an iconic jellyfish galaxy

2025-08-15

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

11:52:27 12:29:42 2024.1.01132.S N206D_b_03_7M Resolved Maps of Dense Gas TracersGreen NA 7-m 3
and CO in LMC Clouds

11:45:15 12:29:35 2024.1.00935.S dm_tau_a_03_TM1 Uncovering hidden dense clumps in a Wu EU 12-m 3
millimeter ring

10:36:04 11:52:24 2024.1.00598.S Q0420-01_a 04 _7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular ~ Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

10:09:35 11:43:52 2024.1.00935.S dm_tau_a 03_TM1 Uncovering hidden dense clumps in a Wu EU 12-m 3
millimeter ring

09:16:05 10:35:15 2024.1.00598.S Q0454-22_a_04_7M Constraints on the CGM Molecular ~ Weng EU 7-m 4
Gas Mass

08:38:29 10:09:04 2024.1.01307.S Lh09_a 03 TM1 How to form very massive stars? Cheng EA 12-m

07:45:49 09:15:59 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_d_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda EA 7-m
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

06:22:04 07:45:43 2024.1.01181.S J2124-57_a 06_7M How rich are the environments of high Carvajal EU 7-m 6
redshift radio galaxies?

04:44:22 06:08:14 2024.1.01181.S J2124-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high Carvajal EU 7-m 6
redshift radio galaxies?

03:16:27 04:44:18 2024.1.00103.s SgrA_sta_a_04_7M The Molecular Flow of the Milky Cecil NA 7-m 4
Way's Candidate Nuclear Jet

2025-08-14

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

16:32:44 17:46:38 2024.1.00821.S NGC3368_b_03_7M Systematically Measuring CO Wu EA 7-m 3
Emission of Double-Barred Galaxies

11:17:23 12:29:16 2024.1.00117.S L1448 IR_a_03_7M A survey of Zeeman sensitive Cortes NA 7-m 3

molecules, in total intensity, towards
star forming regions



08:49:30 10:18:58 2024.1.00148.S BridgeGH_d_06_7M An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in Tokuda EA 7-m 6
the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

07:27:37 08:48:25 2024.1.01181.S J2124-57_a_06_7M How rich are the environments of high Carvajal EU 7-m 6
redshift radio galaxies?

03:21:58 04:48:10 2024.1.01353.S G18.93_a 08 TP Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii EA Total Power 8
m-dark high-mass clumps

01:58:18 03:16:48 2024.1.00524.S J162739._a_06_7M Zooming out: Disentangling the Gupta EU 7-m 6
origins of large-scale structures
around planet-forming disks

01:43:24 03:09:59 2024.1.01353.S G18.93_a_08 TP Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii EA Total Power 8
m-dark high-mass clumps

00:28:12 01:43:19 2024.1.01353.S G18.93_a 08 TP Temperature of prestellar cores in 70 Morii EA Total Power 8
m-dark high-mass clumps

2025-08-13

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:56:54 01:15:49 2024.1.00524.S J162739._a_06_7M Zooming out: Disentangling the Gupta EU 7-m 6
origins of large-scale structures
around planet-forming disks

17:41:39 18:48:11 2024.1.01547.S UGC_7000_a_03_7M  ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko EA 7-m 3
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

13:12:17 14:27:16 2024.1.01358.S GS-10578_a_03_7M Quenching fever: taking the D'Eugenio EU 7-m 3
temperature of one of the most
massive quiescent galaxies at high
redshift

2025-08-12

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:34:26 17:37:34 2024.1.01547.S UGC_7000_a_03_7M  ALMA ACA unbiased imaging survey Kaneko EA 7-m 3
of nearby interacting galaxies in the
southern hemisphere

16:16:34 17:19:32 2024.1.01154.8 Antennae_c_03_TP CO(1-0) mapping toward the Maeda EA Total Power 3
Antennae tidal tails

16:13:49 17:37:22 2024.1.01031.S Antennae_a_01_TM1  Resolving the ionized gas from Johnson NA 12-m 1
nascent massive star clusters in the
Antennae

14:44:09 15:05:33 2024.A.00044.T V572_Vel_c_01_7M ACA Multi-Frequency Monitoring of ~ Chomiuk NA 7-m 1
Two Bright Galactic Novae

13:40:08 15:48:33 2024.1.01641.S SPT0652-_a 07_TM1 A robust test of dark matter models  McKean EU 12-m 7
with gravitationally lensed starbursts

13:24:02 14:50:47 2024.1.00684.S L1544 a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

13:14:13 14:43:29 2024.1.00415.S IC443 _n_06_7M A study of molecular clouds in the Kokusho EA 7-m 6
SNR 1C443: toward understanding the
cosmic-ray acceleration efficiency

12:28:31 13:14:29 2024.1.00214.S NGC_1052_g_07_TM1 Gravitational acceleration of the sub- Kameno EA 12-m 7
mm water maser and the OH
absorption in NGC 1052

11:50:35 13:16:54 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

10:46:36 12:09:19 2024.1.00970.S L1544_a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of ~ Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

10:22:48 11:50:31 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a_06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6
the centre of a pre-stellar core

10:19:10 12:28:26 2024.1.01641.S SPT0652-_a 07_TM1 A robust test of dark matter models  McKean EU 12-m 7
with gravitationally lensed starbursts

09:30:41 09:56:46 2024.1.01074.S YSO_Clus_z_01_TM1 ALMA reveals the ultra-compact Koch NA 12-m 1
UCHII region population from Spitzer
MYSOs in the LMC

09:07:06 10:26:43 2024.1.00970.S L1544 _a 01_7M Mapping the Spatial Distribution of ~ Scibelli NA 7-m 1
Complex Molecules in L1544 with
ALMA Band 1

08:54:21 10:22:44 2024.1.00684.S L1544 _a 06_TP The calm before the storm: diving into Caselli EU Total Power 6

the centre of a pre-stellar core



07:03:14
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2025-08-11
Start (UT)

08:33:40

08:59:47

07:03:06

07:00:07

04:57:50

04:30:39

03:24:08

02:46:45

01:50:39

End (UT)

2024.1.00148.S

2024.1.01732.S

2024.1.00148.S

2024.1.01732.S

2024.A.00036.S

2024.1.01182.S

2024.A.00036.S

2024.1.00466.S

2024.A.00036.S

Project Code

BridgeGH_d_06_7M

S10_a_07_TM1

BridgeGH_q_06_7M

S07_a_07_TM1

Sgr_A_st_c_06_7M

SgrB2S_D_a_04_TM1

Sgr_A_st_c_06_7M

GW_Lup_a_07_TM1

Sgr_A_st_c_06_7M

SchedBlock

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey in Tokuda

the Lowest Metallicity Environment in

the Magellanic System

Do massive stars form differently in
the Small Magellanic Cloud?

Cheng

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda

the Lowest Metallicity Environment in

the Magellanic System

Do massive stars form differently in
the Small Magellanic Cloud?

Full-Stokes Submillimeter Coverage
during a JWST+Chandra-led

Multiwavelength Campaign of Sgr A*

Observing the Fragmentation and
Disk Properties of Hot Molecular
Cores in Sagittarius B2 Deep South

Full-Stokes Submillimeter Coverage
during a JWST+Chandra-led

Multiwavelength Campaign of Sgr A*

Linking disk structure to a unique
CO2-rich chemistry at very high
angular resolution

Full-Stokes Submillimeter Coverage
during a JWST+Chandra-led

Multiwavelength Campaign of Sgr A*

Project Title

Cheng

Michail

Jeff

Michail

Vlasblom

Michail

Pl

EA

EA

EA

EA

NA

NA

NA

EU

NA

Executive

12-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:46:37

22:34:05

22:24:53

21:27:19

21:12:30

20:49:32

20:37:13

20:24:05

00:12:00

00:15:37

23:46:30

22:29:29

22:34:01

22:01:17

20:58:18

21:27:02

2023.1.00697.S

2024.A.00036.S

2024.1.01402.S

2024.1.01154.S

2024.1.00524.S

2024.1.01245.S

2024.A.00044.T

2024.1.01154.S

W_Hya_i_07_TM1

Sgr_A_st_c_06_7M

V1094_Sc_a_06_TM1

Antennae_c_03_TP

J162739._a_06_7M

NGC4180_a_01_TM1
V462_Lup_c_01_7M

Antennae_c_03_TP

Monitoring the extended atmospheres Bojnordi Arbab

of active AGB stars

Full-Stokes Submillimeter Coverage
during a JWST+Chandra-led

Multiwavelength Campaign of Sgr A*

Michail

Characterizing Substructures in Disks Kurtovic

Across All Relevant Evolutionary
Stages for Planet Formation

CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Zooming out: Disentangling the
origins of large-scale structures
around planet-forming disks

The first 40 GHz ALMA continuum
survey of nearby AGN

ACA Multi-Frequency Monitoring of
Two Bright Galactic Novae
CO(1-0) mapping toward the
Antennae tidal tails

Maeda

Gupta

Ricci

Chomiuk

Maeda

EU

NA

EU

EA

EU
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12-m
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Total Power

Total Power



